201 422.01'S

Music Department
Event

SMS Variety Show
Thursday, October 16, 2014 = Variety Show Auditions (periods 1 through 4)

Wednesday, November 5, 2014 = MANDATORY Variety Show Dress Rehearsal

Thursday, November 6, 2014 = Variety Show Performances (morning, afternoon, evening)
(Wednesday-Thursday, November 12-13, 2014 = Variety Show--snow dates)

Northern Region Middle School Music Festival (NRMSMF)
November 2013-January 2014 = NRMSMF Chorus audition prep (after school--schedule TBD)

Saturday, January 10, 2015 = NRMSMF Auditions at King Philip Middle School, West Hartford
(Saturday, January 24, 2015 = NRMSMF Auditions--snow date)
Friday & Saturday, March 6 & 7, 2015 = NRMSMF at Central CT State University
(Saturday, March 14, 2015 = NRMSMF--snow date)

Winter Concert Performances
Thursday, December 11, 2014 = Student Assembly (during school)*

Thursday, December 11, 2014 = Winter Concert (evening performance)*
(Thursday, December 18, 2014 = Winter Concert--snow date)*

Spring Concert Performances
Thursday, June 4, 2015 = Morning Assembly/Senior Citizen Performance (during school)*

Thursday, June 4, 2015 = Spring Concert (evening performance)*

*DmmﬂmmEqumW&laﬂmMmﬂsdhmmhﬂBﬂmw«m Attendance will be taken at all events. Anyone not present
will receive one letter grade below figured grade, unless 24-hour notification is provided in writing, or student is absent from school. See your child's music teacher with any

guestions or concemns. Dates subject to change,




